
QUOTIENT MENSUEL 

(en €)
REST° MAT REST° MAT PAI REST° ELEM REST° ELEM  PAI

1   0.00  à    91.49
0.18 €

TARIF MINI

0.18 €

TARIF MINI

2   91.50  à  182.99 0,190 0,201

3 183.00  à  274.49 0,212 0,106 0,235 0,117

4 274.50  à  365.99 0,256 0,128 0,280 0,140

5 366.00  à  457.49 0,301 0,151 0,336 0,168

6 457.50  à 548.99 0,343 0,172 0,380 0,190

7 549.00  à  640.49 0,380 0,190 0,424 0,212

8 640.50  à  731.99 0,400 0,200 0,441 0,221

9 732.00  à  823.49 0,405 0,202 0,447 0,223

10 823.50  à  914.99 0,409 0,204 0,452 0,226

11 915.00  à 1 006.49 0,413 0,207 0,457 0,229

12 1006.50  à  1 097.99 0,418 0,209 0,463 0,231

13 1098.00  à  1402,99 0.422 0,211 0.468 0.234

14
1403,00 à 999 999

Non calculé et H.C.

5.90 €

TARIF MAXI

3,00 €

TARIF MAXI

6.60 €

TARIF MAXI

3,35 €

TARIF MAXI

QUOTIENT MENSUEL 

(en €)

UNITAIRE  

%
1/2 FORFAIT

FORFAIT  

PLEIN
UNITAIRE 1/2 FORFAIT

FORFAIT  

PLEIN
UNITAIRE 1/2 FORFAIT

FORFAIT  

PLEIN
UNITAIRE 1/2 FORFAIT

FORFAIT  

PLEIN

1

  0.00  à    91.49

2

  91.50  à  182.99

3

183.00  à  274.49

4

274.50  à  365.99

5
366.00  à  457.49 0,479 0,958 1,916 0,956 1,912 3,823 2,373 0,048 0,953 0,687 1,373 2,746

6
457.50  à 548.99 0,479 0,958 1,916 0,956 1,912 3,823 2,373 0,048 0,953 0,706 1,412 2,823

7
549.00  à  640.49 0,479 0,958 1,916 0,956 1,912 3,823 2,373 0,048 0,953 0,723 1,445 2,890

8
640.50  à  731.99 0,485 0,970 1,939 0,962 1,923 3,846 0,239 0,477 0,958 0,739 1,478 2,956

9
732.00  à  823.49 0,485 0,970 1,939 0,964 1,929 3,857 0,240 0,481 0,961 0,753 1,506 3,012

10
823.50  à  914.99 0,488 0,975 1,950 0,970 1,939 3,878 0,241 0,430 0,967 0,764 1,528 3,056

11 915.00  à 1 006.49 0,498 0,997 1,993 0,994 1,988 3,976 0,242 0,484 0,969 0,773 1,545 3,090

12 1006.50  à  1 097.99

13 1098.00  à  1402,99 

14 1403,00 à 999 999

MATERNELLE - ELEMENTAIRE

QUOTIENT MENSUEL  

(en €)

CENTRE DE 

LOISIRS 

SANS REPAS

CENTRE DE LOISIRS 

1/2 JOURNEE 

SANS REPAS

1   0.00  à  

91.49
2 91.50  à  182.99

3 183.00  à  274.49 0,301 0,151

4 274.50  à  365.99 0,367 0,183

5 366.00  à  457.49 0,435 0,217

6 457.50  à 548.99 0,490 0,244

7 549.00  à  640.49 0,544 0,273

8 640.50  à  731.99 0,590 0,295

9 732.00  à  823.49 0,612 0,306

10 823.50  à  914.99 0,623 0,311

11 915.00  à 1 006.49 0,635 0,316

12 1006.50  à  1 097.99 0,646 0,323

13 1098.00 à 1402,99

14

1403,00 à 999 999

Non calculé 

Hors commune

8,14 €

Tarif Maxi

16,28 €

Tarif Maxi

32,55 €

TARIF MAXI

7.30 €

TARIF MAXI

3.70 €

TARIF MAXI

0.33€

TARIF MINI 

0.16 €

tarif mini

37,30 €

TARIF MAXI 

2,36 €

TARIF MAXI

4,65 €

Tarif Maxi

9,30 €

Tarif Maxi

18,60 €

Tarif Maxi

9,33 €

Tarif Maxi

4.70 €

TARIF MAXI

9,40 €

TARIF MAXI

18,65 €

Tarif Maxi

ETUDES

1,90 €

TARIF MINI

3,80 €

TARIF MINI

7,60 €

TARIF MINI

3,83 €

TARIF MINI

7,65 €

TARIF MINI

15,30 €

TARIF MINI

2,13 €

TARIF MINI

4,25 €

TARIF MINI

8,50 €

TARIF MINI

TARIFS 
ANNEE 

2022-2023 

1,14 €

TARIF MINI

1,86 €

TARIF MINI

3.92 €

TARIF MINI

RESTAURATION

0.18 €

TARFI MINI 0.09%

0.18 €

TARIF MINI 

0.095%

ACCUEILS DU MATIN ACCUEILS DU SOIR ACCUEILS DU SOIR POST-ETUDES




